Tho Glssol! himms

RESTAURANT -

BEER. MENU '

BAR

* PATIO GARDEN

Bottles

Peroni, Gluten Free 5.1%
Corona, 4.5%

Budweiser, 4.5%

Blue Moon, 5.4%

Heineken 096, Non-Alcoholic
San Miguel 096, Non-Alcoholic
Aspall, 5.5%

London Pride, 4.19%

Old Mout Cider, 4%

Draught

Inch’s Apple Cider, 4.8%
Birra Moretti, 4,5%
Amstel, 4.1%

San Miguel, 5%
Guinness, 4.3%

Beavertown Neck Oil, 4.3%

Meantime London Pale Ale, 4.3%

£520
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50

£6.00
£6.70
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.90
£6.00

VAT included A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill



