

## BEER MENU

## **Bottles**

Peroni, Gluten Free 5.1%	£5.20
Corona, 4.5%	£5.00
Budweiser, 4.5%	£5.00
Blue Moon, 5.4%	£5.00
Heineken 0%, Non-Alcoholic	£4.50
San Miguel 0%, Non-Alcoholic	£4.50
<b>Aspall,</b> 5.5%	£6.50
London Pride, 4.1%	£5.50
Old Mout Cider, 4%	£5.50
Draught	
Inch's Apple Cider, 4.8%	£6.00
Birra Moretti, 4,5%	£6.70
Amstel, 4.1%	£6.00
San Miguel, 5%	£6.00
Guinness, 4.3%	£6.00
Beavertown Neck Oil, 4.3%	£6.90
Meantime London Pale Ale, 4.3%	£6.00